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Schedule 11 Betting Duty Collections

Fiscal Year

Horse Racing

Day Meetings

Net Stake Receipts

Betting Duty

Night Meetings

Net Stake Receipts

Betting Duty

Horse Race Betting Duty (For rates, please refer to Figure 22 of Chapter 3)

Lotteries (Mark Six)

Proceeds from Lotteries

Lotteries Duty (Rate: 25%)

Football Betting

Net Stake Receipts

Football Betting Duty (Rate: 50%)

Total duty collected

*  Provisional payment

2011-12

($'000) ($'000)

8,380,488
6,069,866

5,428,088
3,932,561

*

10,002,427

8,054,314
2,013,579

*,
7,489,178
*

3,744,589
15,760,595

2010-11

($'000) ($'000)

8,008,988
5,793,397

5,139,379
3,722,583
9,515,980

6,416,584
1,604,146

7,277,868
3,638,934
14,759,060

2009-10

(5'000) (5'000)

7,208,471
5,211,027

4,263,794
3,080,704
8,291,731

5,989,721
1,497,430

5,955,946
2,977,973
12,767,134
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