Schedule 11 Betting Duty Collections

Fiscal Year	2011-12		2010-11		2009-10	
	(\$'000)	(\$'000)	(\$'000)	(\$'000)	(\$'000)	(\$'000)
Horse Racing						
Day Meetings						
Net Stake Receipts	8,380,488		8,008,988		7,208,471	
Betting Duty		6,069,866		5,793,397		5,211,027
Night Meetings						
Net Stake Receipts	5,428,088		5,139,379		4,263,794	
Betting Duty		3,932,561		3,722,583		3,080,704
Horse Race Betting Duty (For rates, please refer to Figure 22 of Chapter 3)		*10,002,427		9,515,980		8,291,731
Lotteries (Mark Six)						
Proceeds from Lotteries	8,054,314		6,416,584		5,989,721	
Lotteries Duty (Rate: 25%)		2,013,579		1,604,146		1,497,430
Football Betting						
Net Stake Receipts	*7,489,178		7,277,868		5,955,946	
Football Betting Duty (Rate: 50%)		*3,744,589		3,638,934		2,977,973
Total duty collected		15,760,595		14,759,060		12,767,134

* Provisional payment